PERSISTENT
SOIL
LIGHT TO
MEDIUM SOIL
RINSINGCleaning efficiency class 1
Cleaning efficiency class 3
Cleaning efficiency class 4
Cleaning efficiency class 5

Example Type + Connection = Ordering no.
of Ordering: 5S2.953.1Y.XX.EX + AL = 5S2.953.1Y.AL.EX
Example of ordering with ATEX approval.
No FDA and (EC) 1935/2004 conformity.
Unit group/category/zones:
II 1G Ex h IIB T6…T3 Ga
II 1D Ex h IIIC T85 °C…T150 °C Da
Example Type + Connection = Ordering no.
of Ordering: 5S2.953.1Y.XX + AL = 5S2.953.1Y.AL
Example of ordering with FDA
and (EC) 1935/2004 conformity.
All Materials are suitable for
contact with food.
For the ATEX version of the slip-on connection the code for the connection changes.
For a 5S2.XXX.1Y.TF.05 with ATEX the order number changes to 5S2.XXX.1Y.T5.EX
For a 5S3.XXX.1Y.TF.07 with ATEX the order number changes to 5S3.XXX.1Y.T7.EX
ATTENTION:
bar
5S5.29X